
ANNEXURE (Annexure 1+Annexure2) 

Bio-Medical Waste Inventory June 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color 
marking(Glass Waste) 

White  Yellow chemo 

Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-Jun-23 36.114 37.25 17.1 3.3 0 

2-Jun-23 96.45 63.995 6.3 1.18 0 

3-Jun-23 40.82 46.955 20.435 2.975 0 

4-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 0 

5-Jun-23 58.355 103.03 4.727 6.155 0 

6-Jun-23 47.08 68.245 13.965 0 0 

7-Jun-23 34.965 69.845 25.435 6.94 0 

8-Jun-23 42.393 64.845 15.715 0.88 0 

9-Jun-23 39.5 65.425 11.76 3.235 0 

10-Jun-23 63.908 66.837 18.376 1.64 0 

11-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 0 

12-Jun-23 66.63 117.84 16.175 1.615 0 

13-Jun-23 53.105 67.2 15.005 2.93 0 

14-Jun-23 53.53 74.81 28.535 5.97 0 

15-Jun-23 59.625 63.14 5.4 3.07 0 

16-Jun-23 45.75 58.585 25.86 0 0 

17-Jun-23 56.01 64.505 15.28 3.35 0 

18-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 0 

19-Jun-23 66.505 89.4 38.835 5.075 0 

20-Jun-23 34.495 55.815 11.55 1.365 0 

21-Jun-23 47.325 64.71 9.66 2.545 0 

22-Jun-23 41.465 43.23 4.99 5.18 0 

23-Jun-23 54.64 57.64 22.38 2.3 0 

24-Jun-23 63.5 85.6 17.94 5.14 0 

25-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 0 

26-Jun-23 64.39 94.8 8.49 0 0 

27-Jun-23 64.87 65.943 8.455 0 0 

28-Jun-23 51.095 66.175 28.77 4.435 0 

29-Jun-23 50.505 66.163 6.225 0 0 

30-Jun-23 55.69 61.16 13.914 3.685 0 

Total 1388.715 1783.143 411.277 72.965 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Annexure 1 

Covid 19 Waste Inventory June 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color 
marking(Glass Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-Jun-23 0.9 0.4 0 0 

2-Jun-23 0.5 0.5 0 0 

3-Jun-23 0.7 0.4 0 0 

4-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 

5-Jun-23 1 0.8 0 0 

6-Jun-23 0.8 0.5 0 0 

7-Jun-23 0.7 0.6 0 0 

8-Jun-23 0.9 0.7 0 0 

9-Jun-23 0.7 0.4 0 0 

10-Jun-23 0.86 0.5 0 0 

11-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 

12-Jun-23 1 0.8 0 0 

13-Jun-23 0.8 0.6 0 0 

14-Jun-23 0.5 0.5 0 0 

15-Jun-23 0.9 0.8 0 0 

16-Jun-23 0.8 0.4 0 0 

17-Jun-23 0.5 0.3 0 0 

18-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 

19-Jun-23 1 0.5 0 0 

20-Jun-23 0.8 0.4 0 0 

21-Jun-23 0.7 0.6 0 0 

22-Jun-23 2 0.6 0 0 

23-Jun-23 1 1 0 0 

24-Jun-23 0.5 0.5 0 0 

25-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 

26-Jun-23 1 0.5 0 0 

27-Jun-23 0.4 0.6 0 0 

28-Jun-23 0.5 0.5 0 0 

29-Jun-23 0.7 0.4 0 0 

30-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 

Total 20.16 13.8 0 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Annexure 2 

Total Waste June 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue 
color marking(Glass 

Waste) 
White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-Jun-23 37.014 37.65 17.1 3.3 

2-Jun-23 96.95 64.495 6.3 1.18 

3-Jun-23 41.52 47.355 20.435 2.975 

4-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 

5-Jun-23 59.355 103.83 4.727 6.155 

6-Jun-23 47.88 68.745 13.965 0 

7-Jun-23 35.665 70.445 25.435 6.94 

8-Jun-23 43.293 65.545 15.715 0.88 

9-Jun-23 40.2 65.825 11.76 3.235 

10-Jun-23 64.768 67.337 18.376 1.64 

11-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 

12-Jun-23 67.63 118.64 16.175 1.615 

13-Jun-23 53.905 67.8 15.005 2.93 

14-Jun-23 54.03 75.31 28.535 5.97 

15-Jun-23 60.525 63.94 5.4 3.07 

16-Jun-23 46.55 58.985 25.86 0 

17-Jun-23 56.51 64.805 15.28 3.35 

18-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 

19-Jun-23 67.505 89.9 38.835 5.075 

20-Jun-23 35.295 56.215 11.55 1.365 

21-Jun-23 48.025 65.31 9.66 2.545 

22-Jun-23 43.465 43.83 4.99 5.18 

23-Jun-23 55.64 58.64 22.38 2.3 

24-Jun-23 64 86.1 17.94 5.14 

25-Jun-23 0 0 0 0 

26-Jun-23 65.39 95.3 8.49 0 

27-Jun-23 65.27 66.543 8.455 0 

28-Jun-23 51.595 66.675 28.77 4.435 

29-Jun-23 51.205 66.563 6.225 0 

30-Jun-23 55.69 61.16 13.914 3.685 

Total 1408.875 1796.943 411.277 72.965 

 

 


